



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 6 31 11 Elshamy Aya16 43 10 Hocaoglu Ece

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

8 69 Total Team
5 20 11 Elshamy Aya
1 14 4 Assem Kenzie
1 9 15 Moustafa Mai
5 20 Total Team
3 10 10 El Askalany Farida
1 3 3 Kandiel Heidi
1 4 18 Farag Hend
2 39 Total Team
1 8 4 Assem Kenzie
1 8 11 Elshamy Aya

22 Total Team
37 128 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 89 Total Team
12 22 10 Hocaoglu Ece
9 18 7 Aktas Ceyda
9 16 9 Kalac Asli
8 11 Total Team
4 5 9 Kalac Asli
2 2 10 Hocaoglu Ece
1 3 6 Arisan Ceylan
8 73 Total Team
3 17 5 Ercan Seyma
2 19 10 Hocaoglu Ece
1 9 9 Kalac Asli

12 Total Team
75 173 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Eldeeb PerihanL
2 Sallam Lujien
3 Kandiel Heidi
4 Assem Kenzie
6 Ramadan Sondos
7 Ahmed Aya
8 Elgohary Rana

10 El Askalany Farida
11 Elshamy Aya
15 Moustafa Mai
17 Hanafy Sarah
18 Farag Hend

L L L
 
 
  
  

  
  
  
 
 



1
2

3
6
1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Hesham Badrawy (EGY)
Ahmed Fathy (EGY)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cakiroglu Damla
2 Akin Çagla
3 Akman Kubra
4 Kinik Dilek
5 Ercan Seyma
6 Arisan Ceylan
7 Aktas Ceyda
9 Kalac Asli

10 Hocaoglu Ece
13 Gonulkirmaz Sabriye
17 Dilik Ezgi
18 Bagci DilaraL




 
  
 
  
  
  
 
 

L L L

4

10
8

11
14
16

Coach:
Assistant:

Edman Gökhan
Incekara Kaan

Referees: Maamer Elkeboub (ALG) & Dusan Rychlik (CZE)

TUR
EGY 0

3 25
12

25
12

25
13

75
37

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:23 0:23 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

31 10024.06.2013
Brno
SH Vodova

Match duration:  Start: 19:48  End: 20:59  Total: 1:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Women's U20 World Championship
Pool D


